
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= MOORE BUILDING CO LLC; Legal Seq= 0;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200311040007
33720

11/04/2003
10:32:00

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200305190003
11060

200411180006
35290

11/18/2004
12:21:00

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200405040002
33350

200509140004
77890

09/14/2005
02:05:50

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200503280001
38830

200511020005
69770

11/02/2005
01:06:17

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200508100004
10110

201911120004
20140

11/12/2019
02:59:59

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST US
BANK

Instr
#:20061005000
493190

200608020003
73590

08/02/2006
03:57:53

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200604100001
65660

200608010003
69880

08/01/2006
01:42:48

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200605170002
32670

200610300005
33510

10/30/2006
10:54:37

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200605260002
52000

200612040005
86540

12/04/2006
01:44:38

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200608010003
69890

200705010002
01240

05/01/2007
02:10:35

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200611210005
67750

200806110002
37370

06/11/2008
08:28:24

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200608280004
23090

200806110002
37390

06/11/2008
08:28:26

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200510120005
32040

200911240004
35790

11/24/2009
09:53:35

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20041115000
625140

200911240004
35780

11/24/2009
09:53:34

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20060421000
187730

200911240004
35810

11/24/2009
09:53:37

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20050728000
379520

200911240004
35800

11/24/2009
09:53:36

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20050922000
494230

200806110002
37380

06/11/2008
08:28:25

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200511100005
90890

201007200002
31630

07/20/2010
04:15:49

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Instr
#:20070504000
210280

200604110001
67740

04/11/2006
01:20:44

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200601240000
37060



200109040003
79771

09/04/2001
12:28:59

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200104250001
60661

200203070001
10991

03/07/2002
12:48:36

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200107120002
90851

200410270005
93120

10/27/2004
11:15:00

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200405040002
33310

200509290005
07750

09/29/2005
10:33:29

MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200405040002
33270


