Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= MOORE BUILDING CO LLC; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200311040007 33720	11/04/2003 10:32:00	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200305190003 11060	
200411180006 35290	11/18/2004 12:21:00	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200405040002 33350	
200509140004 77890	09/14/2005 02:05:50	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200503280001 38830	
200511020005 99770	11/02/2005 01:06:17	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200508100004 10110	
201911120004 20140	11/12/2019 02:59:59	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST US BANK					Instr #:20061005000 493190	
200608020003 73590	08/02/2006 03:57:53	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200604100001 65660	
200608010003 39880	08/01/2006 01:42:48	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200605170002 32670	
200610300005 33510	10/30/2006 10:54:37	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200605260002 52000	
200612040005 86540	12/04/2006 01:44:38	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200608010003 69890	
200705010002 01240	05/01/2007 02:10:35	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200611210005 67750	
200806110002 37370	06/11/2008 08:28:24	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200608280004 23090	
200806110002 37390	06/11/2008 08:28:26	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200510120005 32040	
200911240004 85790	11/24/2009 09:53:35	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					Instr #:20041115000 625140	
200911240004 85780	11/24/2009 09:53:34	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					Instr #:20060421000 187730	
200911240004 85810	11/24/2009 09:53:37	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					Instr #:20050728000 379520	
200911240004 85800	11/24/2009 09:53:36	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					Instr #:20050922000 494230	
00806110002 7380	06/11/2008 08:28:25	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200511100005 90890	
201007200002 31630	07/20/2010 04:15:49	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					Instr #:20070504000 210280	
200604110001 37740	04/11/2006 01:20:44	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200601240000 37060	

200109040003 79771	09/04/2001 12:28:59	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		200104250001 60661	
200203070001 10991	03/07/2002 12:48:36	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		200107120002 90851	
200410270005 93120	10/27/2004 11:15:00	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		200405040002 33310	
200509290005 07750	09/29/2005 10:33:29	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		200405040002 33270	